8
DTP0*-2*
2 size 12
DTP0*-4*
4 size 12
DTM0*-08**
8 size 20
A, B, C, D

8 size 16
A, B, C, D
DT0*-12**
12 size 16
A, B, C, D
DT0*-6*
6 size 16
DT0*-2*
2 size 16
DT0*-3*
3 size 16
DT0*-4*
4 size 16
¢ DT Series
¢ DTP Series
2‑Way Receptacle Housing & Wedgelock DTP04‑2P + WP‑2P *763348 *763348B
2‑Way Plug Housing & Wedgelock DTP06‑2S + WP‑2S *763349 *763349B
DTP0*-2*
2 size 12
DTP0*-4*
4 size 12

8 size 16
A, B, C, D
DT0*-12**
12 size 16
A, B, C, D
DT0*-6*
6 size 16
DT0*-2*
2 size 16
DT0*-3*
3 size 16
DT0*-4*
4 size 16
¢ DT Series
¢ DTP Series
4‑Way Receptacle Housing & Wedgelock DTP04‑4P + WP‑4P *763350 *763350B
4‑Way Plug Housing & Wedgelock DTP06‑4S + WP‑4S *763351 *763351B
Material Specifications
Pin & Socket: Copper alloy  Finish: Nickel plating
Optional: Gold plating
Grommet: Silicone rubber

0462‑209‑16141 CONTACTS (DT) – SOCKET (SOLID BARREL) 16‑14GA 763308 763308C
1060‑12‑0166 CONTACTS (DTP) – PIN (OPEN BARREL) 14‑12GA 763321 763321C
1060‑12‑0222 CONTACTS (DTP) – PIN (OPEN BARREL) 12‑10GA 763323 763323C
1060‑14‑0122 CONTACTS (DT) – PIN (OPEN BARREL) 16‑14GA 763317 763317C
1060‑16‑0122 CONTACTS (DT) – PIN (OPEN BARREL) 18‑16GA 763315 763315C
1060‑16‑0622 CONTACTS (DT) – PIN (OPEN BARREL) 18‑16GA 763315 763315C
1060‑20‑0122 CONTACTS (DTM) – PIN (OPEN BARREL) 20‑16GA 763319 763319C
1060‑20‑0222 CONTACTS (DTM) – PIN (OPEN BARREL) 20‑16GA 763319 763319C
1062‑12‑0166 CONTACTS (DTP) – SOCKET (OPEN BARREL) 14‑12GA 763320 763320C
1062‑12‑0222 CONTACTS (DTP) – SOCKET (OPEN BARREL) 12‑10GA 763322 763322C
1062‑14‑0122 CONTACTS (DT) – SOCKET (OPEN BARREL) 16‑14GA 763316 763316C
1062‑16‑0122 CONTACTS (DT) – SOCKET (OPEN BARREL) 18‑16GA 763314 763314C
1062‑16‑0622 CONTACTS (DT) – SOCKET (OPEN BARREL) 18‑16GA 763314 763314C
1062‑20‑0122 CONTACTS (DTM) – SOCKET (OPEN BARREL) 20‑16GA 763318 763318C
1062‑20‑0222 CONTACTS (DTM) – SOCKET (OPEN BARREL) 20‑16GA 763318 763318C
DT04‑08P + W8P 8 WAY RECEPTACLE HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DT‑SERIES) 763332 763332B
DT04‑12P + W12P 12 WAY RECEPTACLE HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DT‑SERIES) 763334 763334B
DT04‑2P + W2P 2 WAY RECEPTACLE HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DT‑SERIES) 763324 763324B
DT04‑3P + W3P 3 WAY RECEPTACLE HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DT‑SERIES) 763326 763326B
DT04‑4P + W4P 4 WAY RECEPTACLE HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DT‑SERIES) 763328 763328B
DT04‑6P + W6P 6 WAY RECEPTACLE HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DT‑SERIES) 763330 763330B
DT06‑08S + W8S 8 WAY PLUG HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DT‑SERIES) 763333 763333B
DT06‑12S + W12S 12 WAY PLUG HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DT‑SERIES) 763335 763335B
DT06‑2S + W2S 2 WAY PLUG HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DT‑SERIES) 763325 763325B
DT06‑3S + W3S 3 WAY PLUG HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DT‑SERIES) 763327 763327B
DT06‑4S + W4S 4 WAY PLUG HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DT‑SERIES) 763329 763329B
DT06‑6S + W6S 6 WAY PLUG HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DT‑SERIES) 763331 763331B
DTM04‑08PA + WM‑8P 8 WAY RECEPTACLE HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTM‑SERIES) 763344 763344B
DTM04‑12PA + WM‑12P 12 WAY RECEPTACLE HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTM‑SERIES) 763346 763346B
DTM04‑2P + WM‑2P 2 WAY RECEPTACLE HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTM‑SERIES) 763336 763336B
DTM04‑3P + WM‑3P 3 WAY RECEPTACLE HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTM‑SERIES) 763338 763338B
DTM04‑4P + WM‑4P 4 WAY RECEPTACLE HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTM‑SERIES) 763340 763340B
DTM04‑6P + WM‑6P 6 WAY RECEPTACLE HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTM‑SERIES) 763342 763342B
DTM06‑08SA + WM‑8S 8 WAY PLUG HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTM‑SERIES) 763345 763345B
DTM06‑12SA + WM‑12S 12 WAY PLUG HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTM‑SERIES) 763347 763347B
DTM06‑2S + WM‑2S 2 WAY PLUG HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTM‑SERIES) 763337 763337B
DTM06‑3S + WM‑3S 3 WAY PLUG HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTM‑SERIES) 763339 763339B
DTM06‑4S + WM‑4S 4 WAY PLUG HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTM‑SERIES) 763341 763341B
DTM06‑6S + WM‑6S 6 WAY PLUG HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTM‑SERIES) 763343 763343B
DTP04‑2P + WP‑2P 2 WAY RECEPTACLE HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTP‑SERIES) 763348 763348B
DTP04‑4P + WP‑4P 4 WAY RECEPTACLE HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTP‑SERIES) 763350 763350B
DTP06‑2S + WP‑2S 2 WAY PLUG HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTP‑SERIES) 763349 763349B
DTP06‑4S + WP‑4S 4 WAY PLUG HOUSING & WEDGELOCK (DTP‑SERIES) 763351 763351B